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	AGENDA ITEMS
	DISCUSSION LEADER

	Review of Minutes
	The Council

	HCP Strategic Planning
	The Council

	· Overview of Planning Goals
	

	· Define Deliverables
	

	· Define Activities / Tasks to Meet Deliverables
	

	· Defined Needed Resources
	

	· Assignment of Tasks & Timeline
	

	PO Update
	Angelica Christie

	CDC Update
	Diane Mathews



 

[bookmark: _GoBack]NOTES:										NEXT MEETING:
		 April 20, 2017
  										NEXT MEETING AGENDA:
1. 
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.   
6. 

